Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Dodd - (869257) - Hoylake SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.47
1:04.58
1:04.66
1:04.98
1:05.30
1:06.01
1:06.56
1:06.58
1:06.59
1:06.62
1:06.66
1:07.23
1:07.25
1:07.71
1:07.72
1:07.84
1:07.90
1:07.96
1:08.78
1:10.95
1:13.12
1:14.87
1:18.11
1:27.76

1:35.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

473
471
469
462
455
441
430
429
429
429
428
417
417
408
408
406
405
404
389
355
324
302
266
187
145

Round

Date

01/02/20
15/12/18
01/02/20
30/09/18
16/03/19
30/06/18
24/03/18
02/02/19
20/10/19
08/07/18
29/06/19
02/12/17
07/07/19
18/03/17
22/10/16
03/02/18
04/02/17
19/12/21
09/07/17
20/03/16
11/06/16
25/10/20
20/06/15
22/06/14
13/10/13

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet
Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Wirral Metro Summer Sprint Development Gala
Peninsular Group Championship Galas
Hoylake Club Competition

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cheshire County Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Hoylake Club Competition

Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Hoylake Club Competition

Hoylake SC

Hoylake Club Competition

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Birkenhead
Macclesfield LC
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Llandudno
West Kirby Concourse
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Calday Grange Pool
West Kirby
West Kirby

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2

4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

0
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.96
1:14.87
1:04.66
1:04.47
1:06.59
1:07.25
1:06.66
1:05.30
1:06.58
1:04.58
1:04.98
1:06.62
1:06.01
1:06.56
1:07.84
1:07.23
1:08.78
1:07.71
1:07.90
1:07.72
1:13.12
1:10.95
1:18.11
1:27.76

1:35.57

Copyright 2024
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404
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417
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455
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429
441
430
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389
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19/12/21
25/10/20
01/02/20
01/02/20
20/10/19
07/07/19
29/06/19
16/03/19
02/02/19
15/12/18
30/09/18
08/07/18
30/06/18
24/03/18
03/02/18
02/12/17
09/07/17
18/03/17
04/02/17
22/10/16
11/06/16
20/03/16
20/06/15
22/06/14
13/10/13

Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Hoylake SC

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Hoylake Club Competition

Wirral Metro Summer Sprint Development Gala
Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet
Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Peninsular Group Championship Galas
Hoylake Club Competition

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Hoylake Club Competition

Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Hoylake Club Competition

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

Venue

Birkenhead
Calday Grange Pool
Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield LC
Llandudno
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby Concourse
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Liverpool

West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby
West Kirby

Birkenhead
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Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
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Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
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Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
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Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
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